PRODUCT SUBMITTAL SHEET
CUS SERIES
CABINET UNIT HEATERS
Job Name:__________________________________________________________________
Location:___________________________________________________________________
Architect:___________________________________________________________________
Engineer:___________________________________________________________________
Contractor:_________________________________________________________________

to eliminate the noise of contactor opening and closing.
TERMINALS FOR REMOTE INTERLOCK - Terminals shall be provided in the control panel for
connection to Building Automation or Energy Management Systems.
HEAT SELECTION/FAN SPEED CONTROL- Two fan speeds and high-low heat ranges shall be
selectable by means of a single rocker switch located behind the front cover.
CIRCUIT BREAKERS - Circuit breakers shall be provided for branch circuit protection where
required by UL, cUL and NEC (Optional - Circuit breakers shall be supplied on all heaters).
INTERCHANGEABLE INTAKE AND DISCHARGE LOUVERS - Heater shall be provided with
intake louvers that can be changed from front to bottom by removing a maximum of two
screws. Discharge louvers shall be able to be changed from front to top by removing a
maximum of two screws.
ZSS-QCUSO | 10-2014
	 CATALOG	 KW			   CFM	 CABINET	 WEIGHT
	 NUMBER	 HIGH  /  LOW	 VOLTS	 AMPS	 HIGH   LOW	 LENGTH	 LBS
	 NON-FIELD CONVERTIBLE  MODELS
	 CUS93505271FFNC	 5 / 3.3                       	 277V / 1Ø	 18.0	 250 / 200 	 35”	 120
	 CUS93505483FFNC	 5 / 3.3	 480V / 3Ø	 6.0	 250 / 200	 35”	 120
	 CUS94510271FFNC	 10 /6.7	 277V / 1Ø	 36.0	 500 / 400	 45”	 160
	 CUS94510483FFNC	 10 /6.7	 480V / 3Ø	 12.0	 500 / 400	 45”	 160
	 FIELD CONVERTIBLE  MODELS
	 CUS93505203FF	 5 / 3.3	 208V / 3Ø	 14.0	 250 / 200	 35”	 120
	 CUS93505243FF	 5 / 3.3	 240V / 3Ø	 12.0	 250 / 200	 35”	 120
	 CUS93505483FF	 5 / 3.3	 480V / 3Ø	 6.0	 250 / 200	 35”	 120
	 CUS93505603FF	 5 / 3.3	 600V / 3Ø	 4.8	 250 / 200	 35”	 120
	 CUS94510203FF	 10 / 6.7	 208V / 3Ø	 34.0	 500 / 400	 45”	 160
	 CUS94510243FF	 10 / 6.7	 240V / 3Ø	 15.0	 500 / 400	 45”	 160
	 CUS94510483FF	 10 / 6.7	 480V / 3Ø	 12.0	 500 / 400	 45”	 160
	 CUS94510603FF	 10 / 6.7	 600V / 3Ø	 9.0	 500 / 400	 45”	 160
	 Note: �Factory supplied 208 or 240 Volts, 3 Ph. field convertible to 1 Ph., 480 Volts 3 Ph. convertible to 277 Volts 1 Ph., 600 Volts 3 Ph. convertible to 347 Volts 1 Ph.
Amps shown are 3 Ph., High heat operation.
SELECTION CHART
ARCHITECT’S AND ENGINEER’S SPECIFICATIONS